SL  3232E is a 3.0V to 5.5V power-supply, dual-channel, high ESD-protected, low-power RS-232
transceiver that fully meets the requirements of the TIA/EIA-232 standard.
SL  3232E includes two drives and two receivers, with enhanced ESD protection function, reaching the
protection capacity of HBM above 15kV and 8kV IEC-4100-4-2 contact discharge.
When powered, the charge pump only needs four 0.1μF external capacitors to achieve a rate of 96kbps
error-free data transmission. Each driver and receiver can be used independently.
1
2

SL3232E
12www.slkormicro.com Rev.1 -- 23 November 2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE NUMBER PACKAGE PACKING
SL3232EESE SOP16 Tape and reel
SL3232EEAE SSOP16 Tape and reel
SL3232EEUE TSSOP16 Tape and reel
SL3232EEWE WSOP16 Wide body Tube
SOP 16, SSOP16 and TSSOP16 is packed with 2500 pieces/disc in braided packing. WSOP16 is packed
with 44 pieces/tube in tubed packaging.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components